
G23 Grants and Cooperative Agreements Summary Report
Final Awards  

Total 
Projects

Total Amount 
Awarded

USFS 11 Project(s)
$6,424,643

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

4 Project(s)
$1,301,816

2 Project(s)
$214,398

17 Project(s)
$1,860,000

34 $9,800,857

BLM 8 Project(s)
$2,633,879

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 Project(s)
$100,000

4 Project(s)
$1,697,515

3 Project(s)
$361,935

12 Project(s)
$1,860,000

28 $6,653,329

Other Federal 0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

Project(s)
$0

1 Project(s)
$920,204

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 $920,204

Local
Agencies

7 Project(s)
$2,376,810

0 Project(s)
$0

4 Project(s)
$1,463,533

1 Project(s)
$278,909

0 Project(s)
$0

6 Project(s)
$453,020

44 Project(s)
$2,480,000

62 $7,052,272

Districts 0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 Project(s)
$1,213,941

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

1 $1,213,941

Certified Cons. 
District

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 $0

Nonprofits 5 Project(s)
$2,222,226

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

8 Project(s)
$5,197,873

7 Project(s)
$476,442

0 Project(s)
$0

20 $7,896,541

Federally Rec. 
Tribes

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 Project(s)
$0

0 $0

Total 
Requested

31 Project(s)
$13,657,558

0 Project(s)
$0

4 Project(s)
$1,463,533

2 Project(s)
$378,909

18 Project(s)
$10,331,349

18 Project(s)
$1,505,795

73 Project(s)
$6,200,000

146 $33,537,144

Available 
Funding

USFS 30% $1,860,000

BLM  30% $1,860,000
Local 40% $2,480,000

$15,500,000 $10,331,349 $1,505,795 $6,200,000 $33,537,144

Law
 Enforcement

Ground 
Operations Acquisition Development Planning Restoration Education

 & Safety

Revised: 09/07/23


	Template



